

**Bid Tab
Stellantis
Light & Heavy Duty Trucks**

Gene Steffy

Bid Code	Make	Model	Engine	Engine	Engine
R1	RAM	1500	3.0L I6	3.0L High Output	3.6L V6
R1A	RAM	1500	\$39,668.00	NA	\$37,269.00
R1B	RAM	1500	\$43,161.00	NA	\$40,762.00
R1	RAM	1500	3.0L I6	3.0L High Output	3.6L V6
R1C	RAM	1500	\$42,211.00	NA	\$39,812.00
R1D	RAM	1500	\$45,757.00	NA	\$43,358.00
R1	RAM	1500	3.0L I6	3.0L High Output	3.6L V6
R1E	RAM	1500	\$44,171.00	NA	NA
R1F	RAM	1500	\$46,214.00	NA	NA
R2	RAM	2500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel	
R2A	RAM	2500	\$42,608.00	\$51,508.00	
R2B	RAM	2500	\$44,292.00	\$53,192.00	
R2	RAM	2500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel	
R2C	RAM	2500	\$45,769.00	\$54,669.00	
R2D	RAM	2500	\$49,329.00	\$58,229.00	
R2	RAM	2500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel	
R2E	RAM	2500	\$45,954.00	\$54,854.00	
R2F	RAM	2500	\$48,656.00	\$57,555.00	
R2	RAM	2500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel	
R2G	RAM	2500	NA	NA	
R2H	RAM	2500	NA	NA	
R3	RAM	3500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel Turbo	6.7L Diesel HO
R3A	RAM	3500	\$43,530.00	\$52,573.00	\$55,115.00
R3B	RAM	3500	\$46,280.00	\$55,180.00	\$57,722.00
R3	RAM	3500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel Turbo	6.7L Diesel HO
R3E	RAM	3500	\$47,738.00	\$56,678.00	\$59,220.00
R3F	RAM	3500	\$50,477.00	\$59,376.00	\$61,918.00
R3	RAM	3500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel Turbo	6.7L Diesel HO
R3I	RAM	3500	\$47,963.00	\$56,863.00	\$59,405
R3J	RAM	3500	\$50,666.00	\$59,566.00	\$62,108.00
R3	RAM	3500	6.4L V8	6.7L Diesel Turbo	6.7L Diesel HO
R3M	RAM	3500	NA	NA	NA
R3N	RAM	3500	NA	NA	NA

Total

\$2,011,376.00

Provide a standard percentage (%) discount for additional Manufacturer Models not listed above

or that may have not been released at the time of
this bid.

5%

**NOTE: DISCOUNT PERCENT (%) SHALL BE OFF
OF CURRENT MANUFACTURER MSRP**



